Venting Filters for Food
and Beverage Applications
Small-scale
Venting Filters
Medium-scale
Venting Filters
Large-scale
Venting Filters

Max. Allowable Back Pressure	- 3 bar | 43.5 psi at 20 °C	- 0.5 bar | 7 psi at 134 °C
4
Ordering Information
Order Code Pore Size
[μm]
Size Pack Size
[Pieces]
5152507T1---E--C 0.2 10" 6
5152507T2---E--C 0.2 20" 6
5152507T3---E--C 0.2 30" 6
5152707T1---E--C 0.2 10" 6
5152707T2---E--C 0.2 20" 6
5152807T1---E--C 0.2 10" 6
5152807T2---E--C 0.2 20" 6
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2022 Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH, August-Spindler-Strasse 11, 37079 Goettingen, Germany
DIR No.: 2791979-000-01 | Status: 12 | 16 | 2022
Germany